PUREZERO*
Cleanroom Nitrile Gloves
For the Cleanroom Environment
MANAGE YOUR CLEANROOM RISKS
WITH HALYARD* PUREZERO*
NITRILE GLOVES
PUREZERO*
Cleanroom Nitrile Gloves

GMP Grade A/B/C/D
TACKY FINISH
Ordering Information
Size Code
XS CLN9031XS
SM CLN9031SM
MD CLN9031MD
LG CLN9031LG
XL CLN9031XL
For use in ISO 4/5/6/7/8,
GMP Grade A/B/C/D
TACKY FINISH
Ordering Information
Size Code
XS CLN3031XS
SM CLN3031SM
MD CLN3031MD
LG CLN3031LG
XL CLN3031XL
PUREZERO*
Cleanroom Nitrile Gloves
NON-STERILE (Continued)
HALYARD* PUREZERO* HG3 SMOOTH WHITE NITRILE GLOVES
Recommended for use in ISO Class 4/5/6/7/8 and GMP Grade B/C/D cleanrooms or cleanzones.
PUREZERO* HG3 SMOOTH White Nitrile Cleanroom Gloves are non-sterile, ambidextrous, and 12
inches (305mm) long with a smooth finish and feature a beaded cuff to aid in donning and help
prevent roll down.
Cleanliness Properties
Max Particle Count ≥0.5μm / cm2 <950 IEST RP-CC005
Ionic Content
(Extractable ions)
Max Level (μg/g) IEST RP-CC005
Calcium 50
Chloride 35
Magnesium 5
Nitrate 20
Potassium 5
Sodium 10
Sulfate 10
Zinc 25
Ammonium 5
Physical Properties
AQL 1
Non-Sterile ✓
Ambidextrous ✓
Smooth Outer Glove
Finish
✓
Textured Fingertips ✓
Accelerator-Free ✓
Latex-Free ✓
Powder-Free ✓
Silicone-Free ✓
Tensile Strength2 20 MPa (Target)
Ultimate Elongation2 600%
Shelf Life 5 Years
For use in ISO Class
4/5/6/7/8, GMP Grade
A/B/C/D
SMOOTH FINISH
Ordering Information
Size Code
XS CLN3231XS
SM CLN3231SM
MD CLN3231MD
LG CLN3231LG
XL CLN3231XL
PUREZERO*
Cleanroom Nitrile Gloves
STERILE
HALYARD* PUREZERO* HG3 LIGHT BLUE STERILE NITRILE GLOVES

GMP Grade A/B + aseptic
SMOOTH FINISH SAL 10-6
Ordering Information
Size Code
6.0 CLN923260
6.5 CLN923265
7.0 CLN923270
7.5 CLN923275
8.0 CLN923280
8.5 CLN923285
9.0 CLN923290
10.0 CLN923210
Physical Properties
AQL 1
Sterile ✓
Hand Specific Pairs ✓